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CSAAPT Spring 2022 Semi-Virtual Meeting

Saturday, April 2, 2022

Morning Session 1 - Curie-Reed 242 (8:30 AM - 9:30 AM)

-Conveners: Jason Sterlace

time

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM

[id] title

[1] The science fiction of quantum measurement instruction

[12] Solving the Time Dependent Schrodinger Equation with Excel
[4] New State Guidelines for Advanced Physics

[5] How to Work with the Air Force Office of Scientific Research
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presenter
FREERICKS, James
Dr TRAN, Phuc
MACDOUGALL, Gregory

JACOBY MORRIS, Kimberly



